
POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS DESEM. TOTAL

1 37 0984 Machado Marino SEN C.I. Pevidém 18 19

2 5 0630 Vale Ricardo SEN C.C. Braga 18 18

3 3 0714 Veloso Nuno SEN C.C. Porto 17

4 19 0933 Leite Pedro SEN C.I. Pevidém 16

5 36 0114 Silva Manuel SEN C.C. Porto 16

6 1 2403 Carrapatoso Paulo SEN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 15

7 4 3890 Carvalho Miguel SEN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 15

8 14 0052 Batista Horácio SEN C.C.P. Ovar 15

9 17 0633 Ferreira Henrique SEN C.C. Braga 15

10 18 0511 Serrano Miguel SEN C.C. Matosinhos 15

11 21 0283 Guedes Pedro SEN C.C. Matosinhos 15

12 23 0606 Neves José SEN C.C. Matosinhos 15

13 28 1001 Azevedo António SEN C.C. Matosinhos 15

14 29 2968 Lopes Alberto JUN C.I. Pevidém 15

15 40 1114 Guimarães Filipe SEN C.C. Braga 15

16 54 184 Neves José VET C.C. Matosinhos 15

17 8 0367 Maia Carlos SEN C.C. Matosinhos 14

18 11 0188 Monteiro Luis SEN C.T.C. Elvas 14

19 13 0339 Neves António SEN C.C. Matosinhos 14

20 16 2433 Penteado Ângelo SEN C.T.C. Elvas 14

21 22 0698 Silva Alberto SEN C.C.P. Ovar 14

22 25 0178 Gomes Mário SEN C.C. Porto 14

23 31 0492 Varela José SEN C.I. Pevidém 14

24 42 0713 Rodrigues Rui SEN C.C. Matosinhos 14

25 52 185 Teixeira Octávio VET C.C. Matosinhos 14

26 24 2426 Afonso Rafael SEN C.C.P. Ovar 13

27 7 2258 Pinto Gonçalo SEN C.T.C. Elvas 12

28 12 0934 Magalhães Alcino SEN C.C. Braga 12
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29 30 1031 Dores João SEN C.T.C. Elvas 12

30 48 985 Machado António SEN C.I. Pevidém 12

31 15 3884 Monteiro Jorge SEN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 11

32 41 2002 Machado João SEN C.I. Pevidém 11

33 39 0475 Alves Alípio VET C.C. Matosinhos 10

34 44 3195 Leal Alexandre SEN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 10

35 51 12 Ranhada Henrique SVT C.T.C. Elvas 10

36 6 3597 Silva Manuel JUN C.C. Porto 9

37 10 0088 Vaz António VET C.I. Pevidém 9

38 33 0494 Marques Miguel SEN C.C. Porto 9

39 26 2956 Maia José SEN C.C. Matosinhos 8

40 32 0467 Ribeiro Filipe SEN C.I. Pevidém 7

41 2 0649 Vasconcelos Carlos SVT C.T.C. Elvas 5

42 50 3691 Neto José SEN C.C. Braga 5

43 34 0399 Lopes Artur SEN C.I. Pevidém 4

44 45 106 Gonçalves Abilio VET C.C. Braga 4

45 47 252 Recinil Manuel SEN Espanha 4

46 46 565 Sousa Sara LAD C.I. Pevidém 3

47 49 148 Gomes Pereira SVT C.C. Porto 3

48 53 1290 Pinto José SEN C.C. Matosinhos 3

49 43 3032 Leite Andreia LAD C.I. Pevidém 2

50 55 47 Godinho Alexandre SVT C.C. Matosinhos 1

51 57 2694 Gonçalves Eduardo SVT C.C. Matosinhos 0
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POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 29 2968 Lopes Alberto JUN C.I. Pevidém 15

POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 54 565 Sousa Sara LAD C.I. Pevidém 3

POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 63 184 Neves José VET C.C. Matosinhos 15

POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 5 0567 Ranhada Henrique SVT C.T.C. Elvas 10

JUNIORES

SENHORAS

VETERANOS

SUPER VETERANOS



POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS DESEM. TOTAL

1 42 0713 Rodrigues Rui SEN C.C. Matosinhos 15 16

2 7 2258 Pinto Gonçalo SEN C.T.C. Elvas 14

3 11 0188 Monteiro Luis SEN C.T.C. Elvas 14

4 16 2433 Penteado Ângelo SEN C.T.C. Elvas 14

5 19 0933 Leite Pedro SEN C.I. Pevidém 14

6 32 0467 Ribeiro Filipe SEN C.I. Pevidém 14

7 39 0475 Alves Alípio VET C.C. Matosinhos 14

8 41 2002 Machado João SEN C.I. Pevidém 14

9 3 0714 Veloso Nuno SEN C.C. Porto 13

10 8 0367 Maia Carlos SEN C.C. Matosinhos 13

11 12 0934 Magalhães Alcino SEN C.C. Braga 13

12 21 0283 Guedes Pedro SEN C.C. Matosinhos 13

13 22 0698 Silva Alberto SEN C.C.P. Ovar 13

14 30 1031 Dores João SEN C.T.C. Elvas 13

15 33 0494 Marques Miguel SEN C.C. Porto 13

16 38 2975 Macedo José SEN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 13

17 40 1114 Guimarães Filipe SEN C.C. Braga 13

18 5 0630 Vale Ricardo SEN C.C. Braga 12

19 14 0052 Batista Horácio SEN C.C.P. Ovar 12

20 23 0606 Neves José SEN C.C. Matosinhos 12

21 24 2426 Afonso Rafael SEN C.C.P. Ovar 12

22 20 2023 Pereira Rui SEN C.C.P. Ovar 11

23 43 3032 Leite Andreia LAD C.I. Pevidém 11

24 31 0492 Varela José SEN C.I. Pevidém 10

25 34 0399 Lopes Artur SEN C.I. Pevidém 10

26 28 1001 Azevedo António SEN C.C. Matosinhos 9

27 29 2968 Lopes Alberto JUN C.I. Pevidém 9

28 10 0088 Vaz António VET C.I. Pevidém 8

29 36 0114 Silva Manuel SEN C.C. Porto 7

30 45 106 Gonçalves Abilio VET C.C. Braga 7

31 13 0339 Neves António SEN C.C. Matosinhos 6

32 6 3597 Silva Manuel JUN C.C. Porto 5

33 37 0984 Machado Marino SEN C.I. Pevidém 5
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POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS DESEM. TOTAL
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34 18 0511 Serrano Miguel SEN C.C. Matosinhos 4

35 26 2956 Maia José SEN C.C. Matosinhos 4

36 27 0567 Francisco Joaquim SVT C.C.P. Ovar 4

37 35 3197 Leal Jorge SEN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 4

38 46 565 Sousa Sara LAD C.I. Pevidém 4

39 47 252 Recinil Manuel SEN Espanha 4

40 50 3691 Neto José SEN C.C. Braga 4

41 52 185 Teixeira Octávio VET C.C. Matosinhos 4

42 53 1290 Pinto José SEN C.C. Matosinhos 4

43 48 985 Machado António SEN C.I. Pevidém 3

44 51 12 Ranhada Henrique SVT C.T.C. Elvas 3

45 2 0649 Vasconcelos Carlos SVT C.T.C. Elvas 2

46 25 0178 Gomes Mário SEN C.C. Porto 2

47 49 148 Gomes Pereira SVT C.C. Porto 0

POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 29 2968 Lopes Alberto JUN C.I. Pevidém 9

POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 43 3032 Leite Andreia LAD C.I. Pevidém 11

POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 39 0475 Alves Alípio VET C.C. Matosinhos 14

POS. DORSAL LICENÇA APELIDO NOME ESCALÃO CLUBE CLASS

1 27 0567 Francisco Joaquim SVT C.C.P. Ovar 4

JUNIORES

SENHORAS

VETERANOS

SUPER VETERANOS



CLAS. CLUBE PORTO PEVIDÉM MATOS. ELVAS RATES OVAR TOTAL

1 C.T.C. Elvas 36 33 30 99

2 C.C. Porto 33 31 34 98

3 C.I. Pevidém 33 32 32 97

4 C.C. Matosinhos 32 31 33 96

5 C.C. Braga 35 31 30 96

6 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 29 30 28 87

7 C.C.P. Ovar 34 25 26 85

EQUIPAS - GERAL




